
Total Acres Offered

Appraised Value of Acres that Sold

Total Acres within Disposal Boundary

Total Acres Sold at Direct Sale (including Affordable Housing)

Total Acres Sold through RPP

Total Acres of CMA Conveyed to Clark County

Total Acres Disposed of through Exchange

Acres Remaining for Disposal

Number of Land Auctions Conducted 36.  This was the result of 17 Oral, 12 Internet, and 7 Sealed Bid Auction

Total Acres Reserved

Number of Acres Sold

Total Acres Sold at Auction/Sealed Bid

Quick Facts about SNPLMA Auctions

SNPLMASNPLMASouthern Nevada Public Land Management ActSouthern Nevada Public Land Management Act

Program Statistics

Sale Price of Acres that Sold
Highest Price per Acre of Parcels Sold

Highest Purchase Price

Lowest Purchase Price
SNPLMA Auctions by Fiscal Years

Fiscal Year Acres Offered Sale Price Average Price per Acre

1999-2000

2001-2002

2007-2008

Totals

$24,557,500

$129,493,620

$31,363,000

$109,310

$50,354

$545,443

279.90

2,614.14

113.75

$2,859,782,772 $211,23916,122.49

 acres

 acres

 acres

 acres

 acres

74,000  acres

 acres

$1,867,380,250

$2,859,782,772

$2,039,604

$639,000,000

$18,000

13,538.00

September 30, 2014

37,741  acres

Disposal of Lands within the Disposal Boundary

2011-2012

2003-2004 7,482.02 $227,420$1,233,357,5025,423.27

13,538.16

224.66

57.50

2,571.64

Acres Sold

2005-2006 4,894.79 4,847.29 $1,372,695,000 $283,188

5.00 5.00 $457,500 $91,500

2013-2014

2015-2016

40.0042.50 $104,813$4,192,5002009-2010

16,122.00Total Acres Offered

Appraised Value of Acres that Sold

13,538

1,764

2,822

5,068

5,117

7,950

690.39 368.80 $63,666,150 $172,631

0.00 0.00 $0 $0


